
Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8001 Community Services

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     39% 244400015631

31500 Professional services- other     34% 1332000670

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     90% 2930011815320

34990 Contractual services- other     74% 29,809116,216086,40713,498

46250 R & M equipment     5% 5686000320

46300 R & M motor vehicles     19% 40,73350,00009,26785

52540 Fuel     51% 17,25335,000017,7471,295

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     100% 03,50003,5000

Sub Total $14,928 $117,328 $118 $206,216 57% $88,769

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8001 Community Services

5310     Section 5310

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

52650 Equip < than $1000     49% 6161,2150599599

Sub Total $599 $599 $0 $1,215 49% $616

Capital Outlay

64221 Van     10% 189,000209,32920,32900

Sub Total $0 $0 $20,329 $209,329 10% $189,000

Total for the Project $189,61710%$210,544$20,329$599$599

Total for the Division $278,38633%$416,760$20,447$117,927$15,527
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Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     98% 229000878101

31500 Professional services- other     28% 36050001400

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     81% 3701,90068284878

34500 Contract- building maintenance     0% 2,0002,000000

34990 Contractual services- other     75% 91,550370,0000278,45046,049

41100 Telephone     17% 2,0782,500042280

46300 R & M motor vehicles     28% 62,74987,185024,4362,240

51100 Office supplies     25% 9061,20002940

52000 Operating supplies     43% 1,1472,0000853217

52540 Fuel     15% 51,26060,00008,740467

52650 Equip < than $1000     86% 1381,00008630

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     100% 02,81502,8150

Sub Total $49,232 $318,738 $682 $532,000 60% $212,580

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

42       CBS Blue Route

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     48% 1052000950

31500 Professional services- other     20% 801000200

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     100% 02008811215

34990 Contractual services- other     77% 7,72933,758026,0296,902

41100 Telephone     0% 100100000

46250 R & M equipment     45% 1102000900
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Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

42       CBS Blue Route

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 2,5002,500000

51100 Office supplies     0% 250250000

52000 Operating supplies     45% 16430001360

52540 Fuel     36% 14,05022,00007,950756

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 300300000

Sub Total $7,673 $34,431 $88 $59,908 58% $25,388

Total for the Project $25,38858%$59,908$88$34,431$7,673

Total for the Division $237,96860%$591,908$770$353,170$56,905

Total for the Fund 49% $516,354$1,008,668$21,217$471,097$72,432

Wednesday June 07, 2017 Page 7-105


